
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Jordan Honour - (323693) - Thanet Swim Club - 100 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

57.19 603 F 10/12/16 NASLS - Round 3 High Wycombe Thanet Swim 3

57.77 585 F 12/11/16 NASLS Round 2 Woking Thanet Swim 3

57.88 582 F 12/12/15 NAL South Premier Division Final Crawley Thanet Swim 2

57.88 582 F 08/10/16 NASL South Woking Thanet Swim 3

58.02 577 F 21/11/15 Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet Surrey Thanet Swim 2

58.11 575 F 21/11/15 Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet Surrey Thanet Swim 2

58.32 569 H 25/06/16 Bexley Short Course Open Meet Bexleyheath Thanet Swim 2

58.38 567 H 17/10/15 East Invicta Annual Championships Canterbury Thanet Swim 2

58.74 556 H 24/09/16 Thanet Club Championships Margate Thanet Swim 4

59.45 537 F 17/10/15 East Invicta Annual Championships Canterbury Thanet Swim 2

59.80 527 F 22/02/15 2015 Kent County Swimming Championships Gillingham Thanet Swim 2

59.83 527 H 05/11/16 ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016 Portsmouth Thanet Swim 2

59.87 526 H 05/09/15 Thanet Club Championships Hartsdown Thanet Swim 4

59.95 523 H 03/01/15 Basildon & Phoenix Winter Meet Basildon Thanet Swim 2

1:00.15 518 H 22/02/15 2015 Kent County Swimming Championships Gillingham Thanet Swim 2

1:00.39 512 F 08/11/14 NASL2014 Round 2 Margate Thanet Swim 3

1:00.65 506 F 23/11/14 Guildford City County Qualifier Meet Guildford  2

1:00.89 500 F 11/10/14 National Swimming Arena South 2014 R1 Woking Thanet Swim 3

1:01.29 490 H 06/12/14 ASA South East Region Championships Portsmouth Thanet Swim 2

1:01.72 480 H 20/09/14 Thanet Club Championships Margate Thanet Swim 4

1:02.75 456 H 26/04/14 Thanet Swim Club No Frills Hartsdown Thanet Swim 3

1:03.65 437 H 22/02/14 BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships Gillingham Thanet Swim 2

1:06.93 376 H 24/02/13 Kent County Championships Gillingham Thanet Swim 2

1:07.77 362 F 28/04/13 Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier Meet Guildford Thanet Swim 3

1:09.55 335 F 27/11/11 Guildford City County Qualifier Meet Guildford Thanet Swim 2

1:09.92 330 H 27/10/12 East Invicta ASA Annual Championships Canterbury Thanet Swim 3

1:09.97 329 H 22/09/12 Thanet Club Championships Thanet Thanet Swim 4
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1:09.97 329 H 22/09/12 Thanet Club Championships Thanet Thanet Swim 4

1:09.99 329 F 07/01/12 Icebreaker 2012 Canterbury Thanet Swim 3

1:10.28 325 H 21/09/13 Thanet SC Club Championships Hartsdown Thanet Swim 4

1:10.55 321 H 26/02/12 Kent County Championships Gillingham Thanet Swim 2

1:11.13 313 H 07/01/12 Icebreaker 2012 Canterbury Thanet Swim 3

1:11.59 307 H 20/02/11 Kent County Championships Gillingham Thanet Swim 2

1:11.77 305 H 21/05/11 Black Lion Open Meet Gillingham Thanet Swim 2

1:11.88 303 H 15/10/11 East Invicta Championships 2011 Canterbury Thanet Swim 2

1:19.41 225 H 10/01/09 Icebreaker Meet Canterbury Thanet Swim 1

1:20.67 215 F 10/01/09 Icebreaker Meet Canterbury Thanet Swim 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

57.19 603 F 10/12/16 NASLS - Round 3 High Wycombe Thanet Swim 3

57.77 585 F 12/11/16 NASLS Round 2 Woking Thanet Swim 3

59.83 527 H 05/11/16 ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016 Portsmouth Thanet Swim 2

57.88 582 F 08/10/16 NASL South Woking Thanet Swim 3

58.74 556 H 24/09/16 Thanet Club Championships Margate Thanet Swim 4

58.32 569 H 25/06/16 Bexley Short Course Open Meet Bexleyheath Thanet Swim 2

57.88 582 F 12/12/15 NAL South Premier Division Final Crawley Thanet Swim 2

58.02 577 F 21/11/15 Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet Surrey Thanet Swim 2

58.11 575 F 21/11/15 Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet Surrey Thanet Swim 2

59.45 537 F 17/10/15 East Invicta Annual Championships Canterbury Thanet Swim 2

58.38 567 H 17/10/15 East Invicta Annual Championships Canterbury Thanet Swim 2

59.87 526 H 05/09/15 Thanet Club Championships Hartsdown Thanet Swim 4

59.80 527 F 22/02/15 2015 Kent County Swimming Championships Gillingham Thanet Swim 2

1:00.15 518 H 22/02/15 2015 Kent County Swimming Championships Gillingham Thanet Swim 2

59.95 523 H 03/01/15 Basildon & Phoenix Winter Meet Basildon Thanet Swim 2

1:01.29 490 H 06/12/14 ASA South East Region Championships Portsmouth Thanet Swim 2

1:00.65 506 F 23/11/14 Guildford City County Qualifier Meet Guildford  2

1:00.39 512 F 08/11/14 NASL2014 Round 2 Margate Thanet Swim 3

1:00.89 500 F 11/10/14 National Swimming Arena South 2014 R1 Woking Thanet Swim 3

1:01.72 480 H 20/09/14 Thanet Club Championships Margate Thanet Swim 4

1:02.75 456 H 26/04/14 Thanet Swim Club No Frills Hartsdown Thanet Swim 3

1:03.65 437 H 22/02/14 BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships Gillingham Thanet Swim 2

1:10.28 325 H 21/09/13 Thanet SC Club Championships Hartsdown Thanet Swim 4

1:07.77 362 F 28/04/13 Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier Meet Guildford Thanet Swim 3

1:06.93 376 H 24/02/13 Kent County Championships Gillingham Thanet Swim 2

1:09.92 330 H 27/10/12 East Invicta ASA Annual Championships Canterbury Thanet Swim 3

1:09.97 329 H 22/09/12 Thanet Club Championships Thanet Thanet Swim 4

1:10.55 321 H 26/02/12 Kent County Championships Gillingham Thanet Swim 2

1:09.99 329 F 07/01/12 Icebreaker 2012 Canterbury Thanet Swim 3

1:11.13 313 H 07/01/12 Icebreaker 2012 Canterbury Thanet Swim 3

1:09.55 335 F 27/11/11 Guildford City County Qualifier Meet Guildford Thanet Swim 2

1:11.88 303 H 15/10/11 East Invicta Championships 2011 Canterbury Thanet Swim 2

1:11.77 305 H 21/05/11 Black Lion Open Meet Gillingham Thanet Swim 2

1:11.59 307 H 20/02/11 Kent County Championships Gillingham Thanet Swim 2

1:20.67 215 F 10/01/09 Icebreaker Meet Canterbury Thanet Swim 1

1:19.41 225 H 10/01/09 Icebreaker Meet Canterbury Thanet Swim 1

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


